2018-01-06

Pl Klass

1 D70

7 D70

5D70

4 D70

6 D70

2 D70
19 D70
31 D70
10 D70

3 D70
17 D70
26 D70
24 D70
20 D70
14 D70
12 D70

8 D70
34 D70
15 D70
11 D70
16 D70
37 D70

9 D70
33 D70
30 D70
21 D70
13 D70
29 D70
18 D70
28 D70
35 D70
38 D70
23 D70
22 D70
27 D70
24 D70
32 D70
36 D70
--- D70
--- D70
--- D70

Namn

Maria Ehn

Inga Johansson
Ing-Marie Mozélius
Maud Nilsson
Lisbeth Karlsson
Sharon Crawford
Margareta Hagstedt
Solveig Svahn
Ulla-Britt Ordasi
Eva Alsin

Helena Mannervesi
Birgitta Klang
Gunilla Makinen
Gunnel Svensson
Monica Pahlstorp
Louise-Marie Nilsson
Gerd Lindholm
Lucia Hasler

Britt Rangert

Eva Halvarson

Britt Forsell Pirozzi
Maud Sundén

Eva Isaksson
Margareta Haraldsson
Eva Kjellman
Anne-Marie Tiveljung
Kaarina Voudinmaki
Sonja Jedar

Gull Svensson
Margareta Lofkvist
Ylva Haggstréom
Ros Marie Karlsson
Ingrid Tengeland
Ingeborg Bebel
Torill Svendsen
Maja-Liisa Hansson
Elke Wilke

Kicki Sander

Lena Timner
Rigmor Schou
Gullevi Svensson

Klubb

Tullinge SK
Nykopings OK
Stora Tuna OK
HJS-Vansbro OK
Vaggeryds SOK
RMOC Rocky Mtn
Vasby OK
Ockelbo OK
Kungalvs OK

IK Ymer
Rasti-Lukko
Langhundra IF
OK Hammaren

IK Ymer
Emmaboda Verda OK
OK Klemmingen
Sol Tranas

OLG Séauliamt

IK Ymer

OK Kare
Skaneslattens OL
OK Jarnbararna
OK Skogshjortarna
Sigtuna OK
Vandrarringen

IK Gandvik
Mullsjé SOK
Akers IF
Orkelljunga FK
Bjursas OK

IF Rigor

Nybro OK

IK Gandvik

IL Imas

Frosta OK

OK Lindéna
Tierps SOK
Bjorkfors GolF
Umea OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Ronneby OK

Bricknummer

1150146
450032
263335

1460430

9002070

9092444
231368
435727

14493

7470816
342454

2062149

43982
28463
444608
602482
1471122
58434

9434343
600321
554310

2095442

19509
11857
9441211
16226

7206830
409813
444055

1411852

25049
776222
344207

24376

25270

16521
443708
243589

9441128
213922

1213148

OringenOnline 2017

Tid Total-
34:25 (1) 191:45
39:06 (2) 195:43
37:34  (3)200:33
37:33  (4)200:53
38:21 (5) 201:15
37:12  (6)203:43
48:11  (7)212:53
57:33  (8)213:45
40:19  (9) 216:17
37:16  (10) 219:47
47:56  (11) 220:29
55:08 (12) 229:32
54:45 (13) 240:22
51:01 (14) 241:48
45:46 (15) 241:50
43:03 (16)241:54
39:36  (17) 242:17
61:24 (18) 242:19
46:20 (19) 242:23
40:43  (20) 244:28
47:19 (21) 248:33
67:34 (22) 249:30
39:52  (23) 250:34
61:13 (24) 252:08
56:11  (25) 252:09
52:18 (26) 255:41
45:05 (27)263:29
55:39 (28) 269:35
48:05 (29)272:18
55:15 (30) 297:23
64:42  (31)307:11
77:34  (32)307:25
54:27 (33) 307:48
53:57 (34) 308:05
55:11  (35) 325:25
54:45 (36) 336:14
60:33  (37) 355:45
65:21  (38) 400:29

Ej start  (---) Ej start

Ej godk. (---) Ej godk.
Ej start (---) Ej godk.

http://live.oringenonline.se/OLA2017/Result.aspx?Mobile=False&Day=5&SortColumn=5

Taggning

7



